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NW 4 Piece Level 4,3,2
Salford Gymnastics club

NW Level 4 Junior

# Athlete Club Category D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
35 JONES Elizabeth Warrington C&M L4 junior 2.50 11.500 6 2.90 10.667 1 2.70 10.100 2 3.30 11.500 1 11.40 43.767 1
36 YU Emily Preston Lancs L4 junior 3.00 11.800 2 3.10 9.967 2 2.90 10.800 1 3.00 11.000 3 12.00 43.567 2
34 ALLEN HANCOCK Lucy Warrington C&M L4 junior 2.50 11.534 4 1.40 8.867 6 2.60 9.700 3 3.30 11.400 2 9.80 41.501 3
33 MCALLISTER Thea Stockport GM L4 junior 3.00 11.734 3 2.60 9.867 3 2.50 9.000 6 3.00 10.834 4 11.10 41.435 4
31 MANNION Lola Stockport GM L4 junior 3.00 12.134 1 2.00 9.067 5 3.20 9.067 5 3.10 10.500 5 11.30 40.768 5
32 SMITH Nyla Stockport GM L4 junior 3.00 11.534 4 2.00 9.200 4 3.20 9.500 4 3.00 9.867 6 11.20 40.101 6
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NW 4 Piece Level 4,3,2
Salford Gymnastics club

NW Level 4 Senior

# Athlete Club Category D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
14 WELSH Millie The Wire C&M L4 senior 3.50 12.334 1 3.10 10.567 2 3.10 10.767 5 3.20 10.634 15 12.90 44.302 1
11 WHITEHOUSE Anna Warrington C&M L4 senior 2.80 11.367 19 2.80 10.300 5 2.90 10.900 4 3.40 11.000 9 11.90 43.567 2
16 GILES Hannah The Wire C&M L4 senior 3.00 11.600 12 2.70 10.300 5 3.10 10.367 8 3.40 11.200 4 12.20 43.467 3
10 BRAY Iris Warrington C&M L4 senior 3.50 11.700 6 2.80 9.600 14 2.90 10.967 2 3.30 11.034 8 12.50 43.301 4
6 HOGAN Zara Vernon Park GM L4 senior 2.80 11.634 9 2.50 9.800 10 3.20 11.034 1 3.10 10.767 12 11.60 43.235 5
12 GRAHAM Daisy Warrington C&M L4 senior 3.00 11.400 17 2.60 10.400 3 2.80 10.567 7 3.40 10.767 12 11.80 43.134 6
13 MYLES Emily Warrington C&M L4 senior 2.80 11.334 22 2.60 10.167 8 2.40 10.200 10 3.40 11.334 2 11.20 43.035 7
8 HEWART Millie Stockport GM L4 senior 2.80 11.634 9 3.00 10.400 3 2.80 10.000 11 3.20 10.967 10 11.80 43.001 8
2 KEIJZER Alexa Preston Lancs L4 senior 2.80 11.534 14 2.60 11.100 1 1.90 8.834 21 3.00 11.334 2 10.30 42.802 9
15 NUTTALL Isabella The Wire C&M L4 senior 2.80 11.367 19 2.80 9.067 17 2.50 10.934 3 3.30 11.067 6 11.40 42.435 10
18 TURNER Isabel Southport Lancs L4 senior 2.80 11.634 9 2.90 10.234 7 2.40 9.400 17 3.20 10.767 12 11.30 42.035 11
17 YOUNG-BROWNING Mia-Gemini Bolton GM L4 senior 2.80 11.834 2 2.80 9.934 9 2.40 9.367 18 3.40 10.834 11 11.40 41.969 12
27 FALLON Zarina Salford GM L4 senior 2.80 11.400 17 2.70 8.967 18 2.90 10.234 9 3.40 11.134 5 11.80 41.735 13
7 FRODSHAM Orla Stockport GM L4 senior 2.80 11.534 14 2.60 9.700 12 3.30 9.567 13 3.10 10.534 16 11.80 41.335 14
21 SURPLICE Leah Southport Lancs L4 senior 2.80 11.667 7 2.60 8.467 22 2.50 9.734 12 3.20 11.067 6 11.10 40.935 15
24 CROOKENDALE Tahira Isis Salford GM L4 senior 3.00 11.600 12 3.10 8.834 21 2.60 8.867 20 4.00 11.567 1 12.70 40.868 16
4 NORTON Lila Vernon Park GM L4 senior 2.80 11.834 2 2.60 8.200 23 3.00 10.634 6 3.20 9.900 23 11.60 40.568 17
23 KINDER Lillia Southport Lancs L4 senior 2.80 11.100 26 2.50 8.934 19 2.60 9.467 16 2.90 10.500 17 10.80 40.001 18
19 HESKETH D'ALBUQUERQUE Annabel Southport Lancs L4 senior 2.80 11.334 22 3.00 9.800 10 2.60 8.467 24 3.10 10.267 20 11.50 39.868 19
5 MCCULLEY Madeleine Vernon Park GM L4 senior 2.80 11.500 16 1.40 8.934 19 2.00 9.567 13 2.50 9.767 24 8.70 39.768 20
22 VERNON Harriet Southport Lancs L4 senior 2.80 11.167 25 3.00 9.234 16 2.60 8.800 22 3.20 10.434 18 11.60 39.635 21
29 LEES Keira Tameside GM L4 senior 2.80 11.667 7 2.50 9.434 15 2.30 9.167 19 2.70 8.700 27 10.30 38.968 22
25 BRIDGE Katie Salford GM L4 senior 2.80 11.367 19 2.30 9.634 13 1.80 7.867 26 3.10 9.934 22 10.00 38.802 23
30 JONES Bethany Tameside GM L4 senior 2.80 11.834 2 2.10 7.067 27 2.20 9.534 15 3.30 10.167 21 10.40 38.602 24
26 AMBROSE Libby Salford GM L4 senior 3.00 11.234 24 2.30 7.867 24 2.00 8.800 22 2.20 8.767 26 9.50 36.668 25
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# Athlete Club Category D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
28 WOOD Natalia Tameside GM L4 senior 2.80 11.734 5 2.00 7.300 25 2.30 8.067 25 3.20 9.534 25 10.30 36.635 26
1 HARDY Hollie C and N C&M L4 senior 2.80 10.734 27 2.10 7.100 26 2.00 6.834 27 3.20 10.300 19 10.10 34.968 27
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NW 4 Piece Level 4,3,2
Salford Gymnastics club

GM Level 4 Junior

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
33 MCALLISTER Thea Stockport 3.00 11.734 2 2.60 9.867 1 2.50 9.000 3 3.00 10.834 1 11.10 41.435 1
31 MANNION Lola Stockport 3.00 12.134 1 2.00 9.067 3 3.20 9.067 2 3.10 10.500 2 11.30 40.768 2
32 SMITH Nyla Stockport 3.00 11.534 3 2.00 9.200 2 3.20 9.500 1 3.00 9.867 3 11.20 40.101 3
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NW 4 Piece Level 4,3,2
Salford Gymnastics club

GM Level 4 Senior

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
6 HOGAN Zara Vernon Park 2.80 11.634 6 2.50 9.800 3 3.20 11.034 1 3.10 10.767 5 11.60 43.235 1
8 HEWART Millie Stockport 2.80 11.634 6 3.00 10.400 1 2.80 10.000 4 3.20 10.967 3 11.80 43.001 2
17 YOUNG-BROWNING Mia-Gemini Bolton 2.80 11.834 1 2.80 9.934 2 2.40 9.367 8 3.40 10.834 4 11.40 41.969 3
27 FALLON Zarina Salford 2.80 11.400 11 2.70 8.967 7 2.90 10.234 3 3.40 11.134 2 11.80 41.735 4
7 FRODSHAM Orla Stockport 2.80 11.534 9 2.60 9.700 4 3.30 9.567 5 3.10 10.534 6 11.80 41.335 5
24 CROOKENDALE Tahira Isis Salford 3.00 11.600 8 3.10 8.834 9 2.60 8.867 10 4.00 11.567 1 12.70 40.868 6
4 NORTON Lila Vernon Park 2.80 11.834 1 2.60 8.200 10 3.00 10.634 2 3.20 9.900 9 11.60 40.568 7
5 MCCULLEY Madeleine Vernon Park 2.80 11.500 10 1.40 8.934 8 2.00 9.567 5 2.50 9.767 10 8.70 39.768 8
29 LEES Keira Tameside 2.80 11.667 5 2.50 9.434 6 2.30 9.167 9 2.70 8.700 13 10.30 38.968 9
25 BRIDGE Katie Salford 2.80 11.367 12 2.30 9.634 5 1.80 7.867 13 3.10 9.934 8 10.00 38.802 10
30 JONES Bethany Tameside 2.80 11.834 1 2.10 7.067 13 2.20 9.534 7 3.30 10.167 7 10.40 38.602 11
26 AMBROSE Libby Salford 3.00 11.234 13 2.30 7.867 11 2.00 8.800 11 2.20 8.767 12 9.50 36.668 12
28 WOOD Natalia Tameside 2.80 11.734 4 2.00 7.300 12 2.30 8.067 12 3.20 9.534 11 10.30 36.635 13
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